%,

2 o
%, . O\
Y ‘suoapins

Friday, June 13, 2025

6:00PM -

6:00PM -
7:00PM -

7:00PM

7:00PM
10:00PM

Saturday, June 14, 2025

6:00AM -
6:00AM -
6:00AM -
7:00AM -
7:05AM -
7:10AM -
7:25AM -
8:10AM -
9:00AM -
9:35AM -
10:05AM -
11:05AM -
11:55AM -

1:05PM -
1:10PM -
1:10PM -
2:10PM -

3:10PM -

6:00PM -
7:00PM -

12:50PM
12:50PM
7:00AM
7:05AM
7:10AM
7:25AM
8:10AM
9:00AM
9:35AM
10:05AM
11:05AM
11:55AM
1:05PM

1:10PM
2:10PM
2:10PM
3:10PM

5:45PM

7:00PM
10:00PM

Sunday, June 15, 2025

6:00AM -
6:00AM -
6:00AM -
7:00AM -
7:05AM -
7:10AM -
7:25AM -
8:25AM -
9:25AM -
10:00AM -
10:50AM -
11:40AM -

12:40PM -
12:50PM -
1:00PM -

12:30PM
12:00PM
7:00AM
7:05AM
7:10AM
7:25AM
8:25AM
9:25AM
10:00AM
10:50AM
11:40AM
12:40PM

12:50PM
1:00PM
1:10PM

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Registration

Welcome Reception
Dinner Buffet

Registration

Exhibits Open

Breakfast with the Exhibitors

President’'s Welcome

Vice President’'s Welcome

ASPS Update

SCIENTIFIC SESSION A — Your Morning Caffeine

SCIENTIFIC SESSION B — What We Can Learn From Big Data
SCIENTIFIC SESSION C - Education and Communications

Coffee Break

SCIENTIFIC SESSION D — Special Guest Lecture

SCIENTIFIC SESSION E — Cool Hand Papers

SCIENTIFIC SESSION F — Things that Have Renewed
My Enthusiasm for Medicine

Meeting Announcements

Annual Business Meeting & Luncheon

Resident Luncheon

Focus Group — Platinum Tables & NESPRS Members

On Your Own

Cocktail Reception
Saturday Casino Games Night On The Cape

Registration

Exhibits Open

Breakfast with the Exhibitors
‘Passing of the Gavel’
Morning Announcements

The Aesthetic Society Update

SCIENTIFIC SESSION G — Murray Resident Competition-Part |
SCIENTIFIC SESSION H — Murray Resident Competition-Part Il

Coffee Break
SCIENTIFIC SESSION | — Gender & Plastic Surgery
SCIENTIFIC SESSION J - Innovation in Plastic Surgery

Main Lobby /

Sea Crest Ballroom 1
Courtyard
Courtyard

[or Sea Crest Ballroom 1]

Nauset Foyer
Nauset | & Il
Nauset | & Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset | & Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il

Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset IV
Nauset V
Nauset IV

Courtyard
Sea Crest
Ballroom 1 & 2

Nauset Foyer
Nauset | & Il
Nauset | & Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset | & Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il

SCIENTIFIC SESSION K — Things | Bought for My Office That

Didn't Work Out and What Did

Announcement of Murray Award & Pap Award
Closing Remarks
Meeting Adjourned

Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il
Nauset Il



