

## SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, June 13, 2025						
6:00PM -	7:00PM	Registration Ma	n Lobby /			
		Se	a Crest Ballroom 1			
6:00PM -	7:00PM	Welcome Reception Cou	irtyard			
7:00PM -	10:00PM	Dinner Buffet Cou	irtyard			
		[0	Sea Crest Ballroom 1]			
<u>Saturday, Jur</u>						
6:00AM -	12:50PM	Registration	Nauset Foyer			
6:00AM -	12:50PM	Exhibits Open	Nauset I & II			
6:00AM -	7:00AM	Breakfast with the Exhibitors	Nauset I & II			
7:00AM -	7:05AM	President's Welcome	Nauset III			
7:05AM -	7:10AM	Vice President's Welcome	Nauset III			
7:10AM -	7:25AM	ASPS Update	Nauset III			
7:25AM -	8:10AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION A – Your Morning Caffeine	Nauset III			
8:10AM -	9:00AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION B – What We Can Learn From Big D	ata Nauset III			
9:00AM -	9:35AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION C – Education and Communications	Nauset III			
9:35AM -	10:05AM	Coffee Break	Nauset I & II			
10:05AM -	11:05AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION D – Special Guest Lecture	Nauset III			
11:05AM -	11:55AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION E – Cool Hand Papers	Nauset III			
11:55AM -	1:05PM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION F – Things that Have Renewed				
		My Enthusiasm for Medicine	Nauset III			
1:05PM -	1:10PM	Meeting Announcements	Nauset III			
1:10PM -	2:10PM	Annual Business Meeting & Luncheon	Nauset IV			
1:10PM -	2:10PM	Resident Luncheon	Nauset V			
2:10PM -	3:10PM	Focus Group – Platinum Tables & NESPRS Members	Nauset IV			
3:10PM -	5:45PM	On Your Own				
6:00PM -	7:00PM	Cocktail Reception	Courtyard			
7:00PM -	10:00PM	Saturday Casino Games Night On The Cape	Sea Crest Ballroom 1 & 2			

Sunday, June 15, 2025					
6:00ÅM -	12:30PM	Registration	Nauset Foyer		
6:00AM -	12:00PM	Exhibits Open	Nauset I & II		
6:00AM -	7:00AM	Breakfast with the Exhibitors	Nauset I & II		
7:00AM -	7:05AM	'Passing of the Gavel'	Nauset III		
7:05AM -	7:10AM	Morning Announcements	Nauset III		
7:10AM -	7:25AM	The Aesthetic Society Update	Nauset III		
7:25AM -	8:25AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION G – Murray Resident Competition-Part I	Nauset III		
8:25AM -	9:25AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION H – Murray Resident Competition-Part II	Nauset III		
9:25AM -	10:00AM	Coffee Break	Nauset I & II		
10:00AM -	10:50AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION I – Gender & Plastic Surgery	Nauset III		
10:50AM -	11:40AM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION J – Innovation in Plastic Surgery	Nauset III		
11:40AM -	12:40PM	SCIENTIFIC SESSION K – Things I Bought for My Office That			
		Didn't Work Out and What Did	Nauset III		
12:40PM -	12:50PM	Announcement of Murray Award & Pap Award	Nauset III		
12:50PM -	1:00PM	Closing Remarks	Nauset III		
1:00PM -	1:10PM	Meeting Adjourned	Nauset III		